

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 264/2022

April 27, 2022

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbal - 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbaj - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0007450	SHANKARAO G. BHANDURGE	500	2015437 _ 2015441	328809951 - 328810450
E0018872	MULLAPUDI SATYANARAYANA	300	2091988 _ 2091990	336465051 - 336465350
E0021661	LINGA MURTHY MUPPARAPU	100	138068	41711207 - 41711306
E0021874	CHUNDRU GOVINDA RAJU	200	141120 _ 141121	42016407 - 42016606
E0034336	BIPINKUMAR HIRALAL SHAH	500	333523 _ 333527	61256507 - 61257006
E0034340	RAKESH KUMAR BIPINKUMAR SHAH	500	333543 _ 333547	61258507 - 61259006
E0127265	PERBHU DAYAL PAL	100	812740	133312051 - 133312150
E0157756	MANOJ VYAS	100	862082	138246251 - 138246350
E0180944	BADAMIBAI	100	1032398	155277661 - 155277760
E0181258	P NAVEEN KUMAR	100	1032872	155325061 - 155325160
E0201208	KESHAV GANESH PHATAK	500	1072219 _ 1072223	302035851 - 302036350
E0380943	LEELA DEBI SAHAL	100	1950463	142777851 - 142777950
	SANJAY KUMAR SAHAL			

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

Authorised Signatory

From, Shankarrao Bhandurge A/P – Daddi, Talk – Hukkeri Dist – Belgaum, PIN - 591254

Date - 16/4/2022

To,
S B Jash
Investor Service Centre
Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited
"Corporate One", 1st Floor,
5, Commercial Centre, Jasola,
New Delhi – 110 025.

Subject - Loss of shares in Folio No - E0007450

Respected Sir/Madam,
As per our commination on email, I am sending a request in physical form.

As per your company record I am holding 500 shares in <u>Folio No -</u>
<u>E0007450</u> of Chambal Fertilizers Ltd. But right now I have only 50 shares of Chambal Fertilizers in physical form and rest 450 shares enable to find because.

So i request you to please cross verify with your data and it would be grateful if you send duplicate copies of shares on the address as per your records. Please feel free to contact me for more details.

Thanking you

6

Yours Faithfully
(- Mr. Shankarrao Bhandurge)
Mob no- 8495967866, 9008195282

Enclosure – Photo copy of shares

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 5 APR 2022

To
The Company Secretary,
Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.,

Dear Sir,

I am M.J.J. Srinivasa Rao, presently residing at Purushothapalli Village, Nidadavole Mandal, West Godavari District., Andhra Pradesh. India. I am requesting the issuance of duplicate share certificates in connection with the transmission of shares held in the name of my father, Mullapudi Satyanarayana. My father Mullapudi Satyanarayana expired on 24th March, 2020 at Purushothapalli Village. Myself M.J.J. Srinivasa Rao, my mother Mullapudi Adi Lakshmi and my sister Kondepati Naga Manga Sesharatnam are legal heirs of my father named Mullapudi Satyanarayana. My mother, Mullapudi Adi Lakshmi also expired on 31st January, 2022 at Purushothapalli Village. My father Late Mullapudi Satyanarayana owned equity shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd., folio no: E0018872. The share certificate has been lost and cannot be found. We received dividend Cheques from Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd., from time to time, but we didn't encash those cheques after the expiry of my father. I humbly request you to issue me duplicate share certificates on my name.

As per your advice on your mail dated on 25-03-2022 I am sending you all hard copies for your kind perusal Mail recived from S B JASH garu(investor service center)

I'm enclosing you the following documents for your kind perusal.

- 1. My Father's Death Certificate
- 2. My Father Adhar Card
- 3. My Mother's Death Certificate
- 4. My Mother Adhar Card

I'm requesting you to issue duplicate share certificates.

M. T. 5. String n. Yours faithfully,

M.J.J. Srinivasa Rao 9392449998

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 5 APR 2022

FROM ; -M. LINGA MURTHY 16-2-751/c/7/A AS VENKATADRINAGAR COLONY MALAKPET HYDERABAD-500036.

To

S.B. JASH INVESTOR SERVICE CENTRE CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LTD CORPORATE ONE, FIRST FLOOR, 5 COMMERCIAL CENTRE JASOLA NEW DELHI - 110025

SUB: DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE

REF: FO210 No. E0021661, NO. OF SHARES 100

Sir

I, LINGA MURTHY MUPPARAPU am having 100 Shares of chambal Fertilisers and chemicals Ita. I host my certificate. Every year Jamet: mg dividend warrant. Based on that I have given Folio number of Number of Shares- Please Send the forms for duplicate certificate. Thanking you,

> yours faithfully (M.L.NORTHY) cell: 98490 92594 Email: mlmusthy64@gmailig

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 5 APR 2022



AFFIDAVIT

, Chundru Govindaraju, age 69 years, Son of Chundru Subbayya (late), Occupation: Business, Resident of House Door No.11-1-5, Mandapeta, East Godavari District, Andhra Pradesh-533308, Place India, on solemn oath and affirmation state as under.

That I had Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited shares Certificates issued to me by 1} Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Company Limited Vide bearing ID No.E0021874, the said original Share certificates, were Found misplaced on 15-03-2022, while I was went to my House to Xerox Shop at Kaluvapuvvu Center, Mandapeta, on the way I lost me said Share certificates. I noticed that the above certificates were lost and on my churching I could not find it. I have given a police report at Station House Officer; Mandapeta Town Police Station, and the said Station House Officer has issued a certificate, that the above said Original share certificates are not traced. If the above said original Shares Certificate and found in future and undertake it will be handed over to above said Company. Since I very require the duplicate original Share certificates for my usage.

That I am in need for a duplicate copy of the said share certificates for which purpose I am 2} hereby making this declaration as required by the Company.

ATTESTED

affirmed and signed before me at Mandapeta on this 18th day of April, 2022

seeree, a, 2 -V V.S.N.CHOWDARÝ S.N.CHOWDARY B.Com, B.Ed, B.L., **ADVOCATE & NOTARY**

MANDAPETA

Regd. No. 17216

Expiry Dt.

Appointed by the Govt. of India vide 18/04 17012 Regd.No.17226

4-2-9, Andhra Bank St., Tarvanipeta MANDAPETA-535 367, E.G.Dt., A.P. Valid Upto 21-10-2024

MANDAPETA

Bipinkumae Hiralal Shah Talegaon Dhamdhese, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pure Pune - 411001

To,

Zuari Finsery Private Limited.

unit: Chambal Ferfilizers and Chemicals Limited.

subj: Issuance of new | duplicate share certificates.

Dear Sir,

I am presently holding 500 Equity shares of Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals United under Folio Number: - E0034336 in physical form. The share certificates of these shares are atissing/misplaced.

So, I request you to issue us new/duplicate share certificates as easily as possible.

Marking You.

Yours Truly Total Shah. Bipinkumas Hirolal Shah.

Zuari		iser w De		ited
	E	A DIO	2022	

Z 5 APR 2022

Unit-CFCL

Rakesh Bipinkumar Shah, Talegaon Dhamdhere, Tal-Shirus, Dist. Pune Pune-411001

To,

Zuari Finserv Private Ltd.

Zuari Finserv Private Ltd.

Unit: Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited.

Subj: Issuance of new/duplicate share certificates.

Dear Sir,

I am presently holding 500 Equity shares of Chambal Fertilizers and chemicals Limited under Folio No: E0034340 in physical form. The share certificates of these shares are misplaced.

SO, I request you to issue us new/duplicate share certificates as early as possible.

Tranking You,

yours Truly.

Rakesh Bipinkumar Shah.

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

2.5 APR 2022

Unit-CFCL

Speed-Post

Dated: 25.04.2022

To
Investor Service Centre
Chambe € Fertilisers and Chemical Ltd
Corporate One, First Floor
5, Commercial Centre,
JASOLA
New Delhi-110025

Subject: Request for Reissue of Duplicate Shares Certificate

LF /DP ID/ Client ID: E0127265

No. of Shares: 100

Respected Sir,

I have mailed to you and in response to the same you sent mail to please send us physical request letter(hard copy) duly signed. In this regard I Perbhu Dayal Pal holding 100 shares of your company which has been misplaced anywhere and still not traceable. I request you to please issue duplicate share certificate for 100 shares under LF /DP ID/Client ID: E0127265.

Thanking you and awaiting for an early response for duplicate share certificate (100)

Yours faithfully

(PERBHU DAYAL PAL)

425/14, Gali No. 6

Bhola Nath Nagar

Shahdara

Delhi-110032

Mobile no: 9968211404

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 6 APR 2022

From:
MANOJ VYAS
Folio No. E0157756
ASHUTOSH KRUPA, 4-AFRIKA COLONY,
NR. SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA
RAJKOT – 360007, GUJARAT – INDIA.

DATE: 18.04.2022

TO,
THE SECRETARY,
CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICAL LIMITED,
Corporate Office: "Corporate One",
First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre,
Jasola, New Delhi-110 025

SUBJECT: DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE.

RESP SIR,

I AM SHARE HOLDER OF THE COMPANY WITH FOLLOWING DETAIL.

NAME : MANOJ VYAS FOLIO NO. E0157756

MOBILE NO.: 9824227329

EMAIL: MANOJCVYAS@YAHOO.COM

I LOST MY SHARE CERTIFICATE / MISPLACED SHARE CERTIFICATE, KINDLY GUIDE TO RECEIVE DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE, OR HOW I CAN DEMATERIALIZE IT WITHOUT GETTING PHYSICAL SHARE CERTIFICATE?

I HAVE ALSO EMAILED TO YOU, BUT AS PER YOUR INSTRUCTION, I AM SENDING PHYSICAL LETTER WITH SIGN.

THANKS

MANOJ VYAS

M.C. VYAJ

M.C. VYAS

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 5 APR 2022

From

Vimala

No.108, Kundan Market, D.S.Lane, Chickpet, Bangalore-560053. Bangalore dt.18.4.2022

To Mr ⁹

Mr.S.B.JASH
Investor Service Centre,
Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd,
Corporate one, First Floor, No.5,
Commercial Centre, Jasola,
New Delhi-110025.

Dear Sir,

Ref; FOLIO no.E0180944

With reference to the above, Your mail dt 12.4.2022 I hereby request you to send me the formalities to change of name as in the certificate it is mentioned as BADAMI BAI but all my proof are in the name of VIMALA. As I have lost the share certificate kindly send me the formalities to get duplicate sshare certificate.

I hereby bring to your notice that in Karnataka the procedure for name change through the gazette notification is not allowed for individual.

As I have enclosed the pan, aadhar, and bank statement address proof for all the communication . kindly acknowledge the same do needful and oblige.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
25 APR 2022



P NAVEEN KUMAR

NO.2, FIRST FLOOR

12 CROSS J P NAGAR 3 PHASE

BANGALORE 560078

TO:

Registrar and Transfer Agent Details

Zuari Finserv Limited (CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD)

Dear Sir,

Sub: ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE OF CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD

With reference to the above I have lost my Share Certificate of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Itd and I have 100 shares and my Folio No. E0181258

Please send the necessary forms and procedure to obtain Duplicate Certificate

P NAVFEN KLIMAR

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

25 APR 2022

Unit-CFCL

Investor Service Centre
Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited
Corporate One, First Floor
5 Commercial Centre, Jasola
New Delhi – 110025
Phone Nos. 011-46581333, 41697900

Subject: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate cum Transmission of Shares due to Death of Shareholder - Keshav Phatak. Folio Number - E0201208

To Whomsoever it may concern,

We are writing to you to inform you about the death of the First Holder, <u>Keshav Ganesh Phatak</u>. Below are the details of the Shares and Folio number with Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited

Stock Name - CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Folio Number – E0201208

Number of Stocks - 500

First Holder - Keshav Phatak

We want to transfer the shares in the name of – <u>Varad Keshav Phatak</u> (Name as per PAN).

Below the undersigned are the heirs of Keshav Phatak and hereby agree, without prejudice, to transfer the shares of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited in the name of Varad Keshav Phatak. We also indemnify Chambal Fertilisers and Chemical Limited and their Registrars and Share agents of any further claim leading to this Transfer of Shares. Please let us know if you need any more information from our end.

Sneha Keshav Phatak (Wife of First Holder)

Varad Keshav Phatak (Son of First Holder)

Mithila Keshav Phatak (Daughter of First Holder) Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 5 APR 2022

From
Sanjay Kumar Sahal
63, T.C. Mukherjee Street,
Shyamkunj Appartment, Block A,
Near Community Hall,
Rishra – 712248
West Bengal.

To Sri Siddha Bakul Jash Investor Service Center

M/S Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited Coperate one, 1st Floor 5 Commercial center, jasola New Delhi - 110025

REF: Share Folio Number E0380943 In the name of Mrs. Lila Devi Sahal Joint Holder Sanjay Kumar Sahal

SUB; Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate against Lost/Untraced of share certificate.

Respacted Sir/ Madam

I refer to our earlier correspondence via e mail and as advice by you on 29.03.2022, that I would send a physical request letter for issue of duplicate share certificate.

I further state that I have hold 100 share in the name of my mother i.e. Mrs. Lila Devi Sahal and I am also the second/Joint holder in the same certificate.

I regret to write that that the above mentioned share certificate misplaces/loss somewhere during in my house change. (My old address 1, Jadulal Mullick Road, Kolkata 700006.)

I also write to inform that my mother expired on 29th September 2015. Further write to inform that, I also not received few years dividend against the same.

In view of the above, I request your good self to advise the next procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate in my name as First Holder. Please also do the necessary steps to favour me all the pending dividend against the same.

Thanking You

Your faithfully

(SANJAY KUMAR SAHAL)

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

7 5 APR 2022